Miniature Spiral Bevel
Gearboxes Right-Angle
Power Transmission
Excellent for semi-conductor,
pharmaceutical, medical, or any other
miniature mechatronics applications.
GAM can. Just ask!ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98

e
 LGearbox Weights (kg)
Example of Order
Type
L
Size
035
Ratio
1:1
Model
E0
Mounting	Side
ˉ	 1
Mounting	Config.
.	 1
Speed	 n2max
ˉ	 500	/
Design
0000=Standard
Power Ratings, Torque Ratings
[n = min-1, P = kW, T = Nm]
Mounting Side
Mounting Configuration (downward-facing side)
Model app, Weight
E0 ca. 210g
K0 ca. 270g
Moments of Inertia
i = 1:1 P1N 2:1 P1N 3:1 P1N 4:1 P1N
n1 n2 T2N n2 T2N n2 T2N n2 T2N
3000 3000 0,661
2,000
2400 2400 0,635
2,400
1500 1500 0,496
3,000
1000 1000 0,386
3,500
750 750 0.298
3,600
500 500 0,220
4,000
250 250 0,124
4,500
50 50 0,025
4,500
P1Nt 0,350
T2max 8,000
Transmission Ratios
Model 1:1
upon request
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
88
123
Ø
15
Ø
32
f7
3
78
53
DIN 332
DR M3
1,
2
2 18
Ø
15

T2max 16,000 12,500 10,000 8,000
Gearbox Weights (kg)
Example of Order
Type
L
Size
045
Ratio
1:1
Model
A0
Mounting	Side
ˉ	 1
Mounting	Config.
.	 1
Speed	 n2max
ˉ	 500	/
Design
0000=Standard
Power Ratings, Torque Ratings
[n = min-1, P = kW, T = Nm]
Mounting Side
Mounting Configuration (downward-facing side)
Model app, Weight
A0 ca. 510g
F0 ca. 700g
M0 ca. 700g
B0, C0 ca. 500g
D0 ca. 530g
G0, H0 ca. 660g
J0 ca. 690g
Moments of Inertia
Transmission Ratios
Model 1:1 2:1 3:1 4:1
upon request
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
1010
Typ L 045
Model
E0
n1
n2
K0
n1
n2
n1
Standard
Ø
15
Ø
32
f7
3
DIN 332
DR M3
23
1,
2
2 18
2
78

e
 LGearbox Weights (kg)
Example of Order
Type
L
Size
045
Ratio
1:1
Model
E0
Mounting	Side
ˉ	 1
Mounting	Config.
.	 1
Speed	 n2max
ˉ	 500	/
Design
0000=Standard
Power Ratings, Torque Ratings
[n = min-1, P = kW, T = Nm]
Mounting Side
Mounting Configuration (downward-facing side)
Moments of Inertia
Model app, Weight
E0 ca. 460g
K0 ca. 620g
i = 1:1 P1N 2:1 P1N 3:1 P1N 4:1 P1N
n1 n2 T2N n2 T2N n2 T2N n2 T2N
3000 3000 1,323 1500 0.744 1000 0,331 750 0,289
4,000 4,500 3,000 3,500
2400 2400 1,190 1200 0.628 800 0,300 600 0,238
4,500 4,750 3,400 3,600
1500 1500 0,992 750 0,413 500 0,193 375 0,155
6,000 5,000 3,500 3,750
1000 1000 0,772 500 0,303 333 0,147 250 0,110
7,000 5,500 4,000 4,000
750 750 0.603 375 0.236 250 0.116 188 0.087
7,300 5,700 4,200 4,200
500 500 0,441 250 0,165 167 0,083 125 0,059
8,000 6,000 4,500 4,250
250 250 0,248 125 0,090 83 0,046 62,5 0,031
9,000 6,500 5,000 4,500
50 50 0,050 25 0,019 17 0,010 12,5 0,006
9,000 7,000 5,500 4,500
P1Nt 0,600 0,600 0,600 0,600